TIMES FOR ALL RUNNERS.

10 Km - 60 starters.

GRIMES, Gerry
SHARP, Angie
KIRKMAN, Scott
ASHTON, Simon
ANDERSON, Brian
ANDERSON, Tony
SKIPWORTH, Geoff
TWEED, Phil
COATES, Jack
MEEHAN, Taris
TSELEMBIS, Tony
HOARE, Robert
FOWLER, Neil
DOLEY, Weston
WILLIAMS, Steve
NOTT, Andrew
McLAIN, John
TEALE, Celia
WELSH, James
ROSSETTI, Peter
FLETCHER, Kim
KING, Megan
VICKERY, Barry
WALSH, Dean
ROBERTSON, Lance
TOSCANO, Tony A
CHOONG, Johnathan
COATES, Ross
WEULE, Tim
SWARZES, Margaret
DAWES, Alanna
BROWN, John

COX, Glyn
SHEPHERD, Tony
COLE, Sandra
MURPRHY, Bill

. VON APPEN, Manfred

DE DONA, Jose
SHINDLAIR, John
RUNDLE, Rachell
HARDY, Warren
GLAPIAK, Charlie
BRUNSKILL, Phillip
HAYES, Anthony
KING, Scott
HOLLAND, Bill
KELL, Kristine
TAYLOR, Scott
JOYCE, Judith
WALLACE, Amy
HUGHES, Pat
SAUNDERS, Marc

WL
WL
Vets
WL

CCC

Vets
Vets
Vets
Vets
Vets
Mait

Vets
CCC
Vets
Mait
Vets
CCC

Vets
WL

Vets

KS

Vets
Vets
CCC
Vets

HTF

Vets
WL
PS
WL

CCC

Vets

WL
WL

37.50
38.36
39.59
40.03
40.29
40.36
40.41
41.08
41.58
42.04
40.28
43.26
43.35
43.51
43.57
44.10
44.16
44 .25
44.36
44.42
44.53
45.17
45.32
45.36
45.52
46.27
46.37
46.44
47.02
47.09
47.29
47.55
48.01
48.09
48.12
48.21
48.45
49.22
49.28
49.42
49.43
49.49
50.10
50.23
52.12
52.23
52.49
53.18
53.44
53.55
54.48
55.06

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

DAVIN, Lorna
ROBERTSON, Nita
WALLACE, Vicki
FOX, Gordon
BROOKS, David
VERNON, Allan
LEWIS, Trevor
BEISTY, Jim
TULLY, Tony

5 Km Run - 40 starters.
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34

SAUNDERS, Jackson
ROYLE, Aaron
BRADY, Matt

ADAM, Kayla
WELSH, Owen
WATERS, Elliot
WINTER, Cohen

No name

BRADY, Tia
JACKSON, Tynan
PRICE, John
O'CARROLL, Shelby
VAN NETTEN, Jamie
PHILLIPS, Katie
PETTIGREW, lan
MUIRHEAD, Emma
WORMINGTON, John
ORR, Daniel

VAN NETTEN, Kim
WATERS, Michael
PRYOR, Steve
ELDER, John
PULLER, David

GREENHALGH, Christine

DAWES, Chris
ROBERTSON, Debbie
BUGBIRD, Rob
WILKINSON, Lyndon
WORMINGTON, Jodi
BUNN, Thomas
RONAN, Anne

VAN NETTEN, Dianne
BRADLEY, Kim
PHILLIPS, Julie

*35 FERGUSON, Michelle
*36 CREIGHTON, Penny
*37 LIDDELL, Grant

Vets
Vets

CccC
CCcC

Vets
WL

WL
KS

CCC
HTF
WL

KS

Wall
MS
WL

PS

Wall

KS

WL

WL
WL
Vets
Wirr
City
CCC
Wall
WL

WL
WL
PS
WL

55.16
56.56
58.04
58.28
59.18
59.54
62.59
64.49
66.52

17.46
18.09
18.22
18.49
19.41
19.47
20.45
21.04
21.06
21.09
2113
21.27
222
22.35
22.48
22.55
23.51
24.00
24.07
24.21
24.50
24.54
24.58
25.58
26.49
27.26
27.38
28.09
28.14
30.37
30.55
31.18
32.33
33.11
37.07
4213
42.14



2 Km - 28 starters.

ATCHESON, Andrew
WALTERS, Toby
BERRY, Cara
TEALE, Lucy
WALTERS, Chloe
WALTERS, Sally
DOLEY, Jade
O'CARROLL, Jemma
ALSFORD, Kayley
MACKENZIE, Lyn
CHAPMAN, Hilary
ATTWOOD, Erin
TWEED, Wilson
VAN BALEN, Bethany
YOUNG, Doug
BREALEY, Michelle
MOORE, Lauren
TAYLOR, Olivia
TWEED, Abbey
PRICE, Julie
ALSFORD, Tracey
HAYES, Matthew
DOLEY, Annette -
WELSH, Patty
ATTWOOD, Daniel
FOWLER, Margaret
FLYNN, Margaret

SAUNDERS, Amanda

MS
MS
Vets
Vets
MS
MS
Mait
MS
Wirr

Vets

WL
Wall
PS
MS

Wall
Wirr
WL
Mait
CCC

WL
WL

7.30
7.47
7.52
7.56
8.36
8.41
8.42
8.47
9.01
9.25
9.28
9.39
9.47
9.52
9.53
10.06
10.14
10.30
10.40
11.06
11.61
11.55
12.12
12.15
13.09
14.01
2415
24 .24

3 Km Run - 45 starters.

BROOKS, Charles
WALTERS, Guy
ROSS, Eleanor

WORMINGTON, Matthew

ATCHESON, Rebecca

BRADSTREET, Timothy

PRICE, Kristy
WHITE, Jesse
TEALE, Tim
MACKENZIE, Gemma
O'CARROLL, Tia
MOORE, Samantha
PERKINS, Wade
FARNHAM, Anthony
TWEED, Josiah
DOLEY, Sarah
WILLIAMS, Kimberley
CHILES, Luke
TEALE, Mark
MORLEY, Kate
TAYLOR, Lauren
JACKSON, Lauren
RUNDLE, Mikhele
DAWES, Emily
THEODORE, Amy
MATTHEWS, Carolyn
O'CARROLL, Michele
ALSFORD, Keith
MAXWELL, Cindy
RUNDLE, Brittany
VERNON, Nathan
BRADSTREET, Cathie
TWEED, Jodi
FOX-SMITH, Sarah

Gos
MS
KS

Wall
MS
WL

Wall

Vets

MS
PS

CCC

Mait
ANL
WL
Vets
WL
MS

KS
Vets
WL
KS
MS
Wirr
Vets
KS

WL

KS

11.11
11.28
11.45
11.47
12.01
12.04
12.05
13.1
12.11
12.16
12.43
12.55
13.02
13.25
13.41
13.47
13.56
14.05
14.06
14.43
15.00
15.03
15.12
15.22
15.48
16.11
16.19
17.02
17.09
17.15
17.35
17.50
18.02
18.23



